
Shamrock Run for Hope 10K - 3/17/2012
Category Place Name HomeTown Age Time Overall

Overall Female

1 Arias, Elizabeth Pittsboro, NC 37 46:41.45 5

Overall Male

1 Immormino, Robert Chapel Hill, NC 30 42:05.84 1

18-24 Male

1 Davis, Anthony Sanford, NC 24 45:25.04 3

25-34 Female

1 griffith, robin Pittsboro, NC 29 56:30.50 17

2 Fraser, Lesley Pittsboro, NC 26 56:43.99 18

3 COOK, JACLYN Apex, NC 29 57:11.29 19

25-34 Male

1 Winston, Brent Carrboro, NC 27 1:01:45.45 25

35-44 Female

1 Pillars, Wendi Siler City, NC 42 52:25.83 14

2 Ford, Corisa Chapel Hill, NC 36 57:59.73 21

3 Smith, Jenn Durham, NC 35 58:51.29 22

35-44 Male

1 Bowling, Chris Durham, NC 37 50:46.83 12

2 turnbull, toby Pittsboro, NC 44 1:05:12.55 31

45-54 Female

1 Perry, Bridget Pittsboro, NC 45 47:45.71 6

2 Carey, Liz Pittsboro, NC 50 48:40.30 8

3 Shih, Phoebe Apex, NC 46 50:05.71 10

45-54 Male

1 Agans, Robert Hillsborough, NC 50 48:17.77 7

2 Sharp, Matthew Apex, NC 49 49:12.05 9

3 chance, william Pittsboro, NC 49 50:22.10 11

55-64 Female

1 Finnell, Alice Chapel Hill, NC 60 1:02:31.59 26

55-64 Male

1 sellers, don Siler City, NC 61 45:38.05 4

65 and above Female

1 lauden, jane Mebane, NC 65 1:16:42.88 36

65 and Above Male

1 clark, wade Pittsboro, NC 66 45:13.87 2



Shamrock Run for Hope 10K - Road Race,  3/17/2012
Overall Name HomeTown Sex Age Bib# RaceTeamName Time

1 Immormino, Robert Chapel Hill, NC M 30 1013 42:05.84

2 clark, wade Pittsboro, NC m 66 1021 45:13.87

3 Davis, Anthony Sanford, NC M 24 1006 45:25.04

4 sellers, don Siler City, NC M 61 1018 45:38.05

5 Arias, Elizabeth Pittsboro, NC F 37 1001 46:41.45

6 Perry, Bridget Pittsboro, NC F 45 1032 47:45.71

7 Agans, Robert Hillsborough, NC M 50 1000 48:17.77

8 Carey, Liz Pittsboro, NC F 50 1040 48:40.30

9 Sharp, Matthew Apex, NC M 49 1034 49:12.05

10 Shih, Phoebe Apex, NC F 46 1033 50:05.71

11 chance, william Pittsboro, NC m 49 1025 Moncure School 50:22.10

12 Bowling, Chris Durham, NC M 37 1029 Virginia Cross Elementary50:46.83

13 Iacono, Stacey Pittsboro, NC F 45 1039 51:31.52

14 Pillars, Wendi Siler City, NC f 42 1028 Virginia Cross Elementary52:25.83

15 Kenyon, Jacque Apex, NC F 51 1015 53:03.67

16 hustace, david Pittsboro, NC m 50 1012 53:59.00

17 griffith, robin Pittsboro, NC F 29 1011 56:30.50

18 Fraser, Lesley Pittsboro, NC F 26 1009 56:43.99

19 COOK, JACLYN Apex, NC F 29 1005 57:11.29

20 dondero, emily Pittsboro, NC F 26 1035 57:11.42

21 Ford, Corisa Chapel Hill, NC F 36 1008 57:59.73

22 Smith, Jenn Durham, NC F 35 1019 58:51.29

23 bellavance, terra Pittsboro, NC f 32 1036 1:01:24.72

24 moore, kim Moncure, NC f 43 1024 Moncure School 1:01:42.31

25 Winston, Brent Carrboro, NC M 27 1026 Moncure School 1:01:45.45

26 Finnell, Alice Chapel Hill, NC F 60 1007 1:02:31.59

27 Piccirilli, Tara Durham, NC F 35 1017 1:04:03.31

28 Donofrio, Molly Chapel Hill, NC F 35 1037 1:04:18.42

29 hutter, kim Pittsboro, NC f 42 1038 1:05:10.15

30 turnbull, jodie Pittsboro, NC f 42 1030 1:05:11.38

31 turnbull, toby Pittsboro, NC m 44 1031 1:05:12.55

32 Kang, Mia Chapel Hill, NC F 43 1014 1:07:52.70

33 Chau, Anky Pittsboro, NC F 40 1003 1:09:03.14

34 Webster, Teri Pittsboro, NC F 51 1020 1:11:03.67

35 Cole, Shelby Fuquay-Varina, NC F 26 1004 1:15:28.10

36 lauden, jane Mebane, NC f 65 1041 1:16:42.88

37 henry, larry Mebane, NC m 46 1022 1:33:06.15
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